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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

April 2010

6/14/2010

ALACHUA 41,540 78,176 4,186 26,494 432 144

BAKER 5,205 7,351 204 868 19 21

BAY 51,234 37,393 3,063 15,824 343 477

BRADFORD 5,807 8,066 299 1,541 26 24

BREVARD 151,179 129,750 13,492 57,718 1,012 1,163

BROWARD 244,024 543,271 16,375 224,918 3,269 2,191

CALHOUN 1,515 6,249 79 560 21 28

CHARLOTTE 49,245 37,472 5,012 23,159 327 286

CITRUS 40,444 34,595 3,291 18,323 243 804

CLAY 65,760 30,398 3,845 18,456 656 451

COLLIER 90,123 45,357 6,732 34,220 819 1,033

COLUMBIA 14,432 19,337 1,445 4,343 120 80

DESOTO 4,345 9,039 374 2,434 40 2

DIXIE 2,202 6,789 296 830 20 17

DUVAL 192,323 235,301 18,129 77,890 1,169 3,627

ESCAMBIA 84,609 77,467 5,932 27,487 528 465

FLAGLER 22,878 23,805 2,050 14,835 228 58

FRANKLIN 1,527 5,511 125 502 20 11

GADSDEN 3,772 23,180 412 1,697 130 90

GILCHRIST 4,213 5,089 357 1,103 18 8

GLADES 1,851 3,697 170 767 15 4

GULF 2,956 5,480 144 591 31 11

HAMILTON 1,517 5,568 205 526 9 32

HARDEE 3,954 6,562 223 1,259 26 47

HENDRY 5,208 8,586 436 1,800 26 36

HERNANDO 47,857 46,921 5,126 21,822 245 411

HIGHLANDS 27,162 24,860 2,215 8,559 136 356

HILLSBOROUGH 221,287 281,691 22,671 135,325 1,786 1,911

HOLMES 3,249 6,967 157 760 36 28

INDIAN RIVER 42,857 27,351 3,494 15,480 264 343

JACKSON 7,164 18,161 337 1,836 196 70

JEFFERSON 2,106 6,639 243 580 17 16

LAFAYETTE 982 3,131 61 182 31 8

LAKE 85,146 67,288 8,431 31,888 1,037 293
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LEE 154,901 107,011 12,294 72,040 1,773 732

LEON 48,541 100,875 4,932 23,864 299 300

LEVY 7,948 12,835 1,206 2,696 63 36

LIBERTY 380 3,659 23 152 26 9

MADISON 2,115 8,299 234 694 23 14

MANATEE 86,179 67,473 6,900 40,528 542 1,032

MARION 87,596 82,930 12,876 27,640 550 501

MARTIN 48,844 28,774 6,120 16,202 283 426

MIAMI-DADE 365,944 530,245 16,499 285,100 6,601 4,504

MONROE 19,865 19,076 1,964 12,960 223 118

NASSAU 25,820 15,422 2,019 5,605 154 101

OKALOOSA 72,987 29,852 2,252 21,789 378 282

OKEECHOBEE 5,886 9,687 542 2,185 31 46

ORANGE 187,847 264,731 17,358 132,296 2,593 2,128

OSCEOLA 40,314 62,297 4,720 32,997 555 254

PALM BEACH 235,793 371,125 31,089 171,626 2,587 3,371

PASCO 113,560 107,942 16,993 54,617 721 839

PINELLAS 218,462 230,013 26,580 121,472 1,408 2,818

POLK 120,734 134,242 10,935 55,153 1,480 686

PUTNAM 13,507 23,394 1,151 5,494 68 84

SANTA ROSA 62,325 28,318 3,645 16,347 367 116

SARASOTA 115,519 85,179 8,017 51,458 755 823

SEMINOLE 106,191 91,073 8,456 55,447 753 498

ST. JOHNS 71,594 37,046 5,207 22,233 379 196

ST. LUCIE 52,625 72,065 6,454 31,764 495 355

SUMTER 29,852 21,806 2,918 8,740 254 164

SUWANNEE 7,976 13,623 1,265 1,740 63 94

TAYLOR 3,087 8,621 279 670 38 34

UNION 2,009 4,321 107 393 27 2

VOLUSIA 106,542 125,827 10,683 69,121 837 567

WAKULLA 5,161 10,206 580 1,529 44 20

WALTON 19,223 11,038 901 5,026 84 64

WASHINGTON 4,722 7,638 252 1,116 72 40

3,973,722 4,603,141 355,062 2,125,271 37,821 35,800TOTALS
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240 64 1 3 0 3 193 50448% 13% 0% 1% 0% 1% 38%ALACHUA

1 3 0 0 0 0 18 225% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 82%BAKER

253 40 22 2 0 1 83 40163% 10% 5% 0% 0% 0% 21%BAY

20 2 1 0 0 8 0 3165% 6% 3% 0% 0% 26% 0%BRADFORD

742 114 13 0 0 3 385 1,25759% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 31%BREVARD

1,056 607 18 2 0 13 4,025 5,72118% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 70%BROWARD

7 1 4 0 0 0 10 2232% 5% 18% 0% 0% 0% 45%CALHOUN

304 19 1 0 0 1 61 38679% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%CHARLOTTE

206 40 0 0 0 0 28 27475% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%CITRUS

316 78 2 0 0 1 489 88636% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 55%CLAY

652 95 0 0 0 0 209 95668% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%COLLIER

78 18 3 0 0 0 56 15550% 12% 2% 0% 0% 0% 36%COLUMBIA

36 1 0 0 0 0 15 5269% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%DESOTO

4 0 1 0 0 0 15 2020% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 75%DIXIE

964 263 3 0 0 13 156 1,39969% 19% 0% 0% 0% 1% 11%DUVAL

525 95 3 0 0 1 30 65480% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%ESCAMBIA

219 21 5 0 0 0 21 26682% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 8%FLAGLER

17 0 0 0 0 0 6 2374% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%FRANKLIN

25 11 0 0 0 0 179 21512% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 83%GADSDEN

20 0 1 0 0 0 8 2969% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 28%GILCHRIST

11 2 0 0 0 0 3 1669% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%GLADES

19 1 0 0 0 0 12 3259% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 38%GULF

14 0 0 0 0 0 1 1593% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%HAMILTON

18 1 0 0 0 0 8 2767% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%HARDEE

13 2 1 0 0 0 13 2945% 7% 3% 0% 0% 0% 45%HENDRY

227 15 12 0 0 1 44 29976% 5% 4% 0% 0% 0% 15%HERNANDO

114 6 2 0 0 0 20 14280% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%HIGHLANDS

1,585 235 1 0 0 7 333 2,16173% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%HILLSBOROUGH

19 2 9 0 0 0 14 4443% 5% 20% 0% 0% 0% 32%HOLMES

205 27 0 0 0 0 59 29170% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%INDIAN RIVER

38 8 5 0 0 0 234 28513% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 82%JACKSON

11 1 2 0 0 0 4 1861% 6% 11% 0% 0% 0% 22%JEFFERSON

3 0 0 0 0 0 40 437% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 93%LAFAYETTE

496 81 0 0 0 0 716 1,29338% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 55%LAKE
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1,282 446 13 1 0 7 206 1,95566% 23% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%LEE

281 100 2 0 0 3 4 39072% 26% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1%LEON

48 13 0 0 0 0 10 7168% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LEVY

1 0 0 0 0 0 29 303% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 97%LIBERTY

7 0 1 0 0 0 23 3123% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 74%MADISON

437 61 4 0 0 2 116 62070% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%MANATEE

563 74 12 0 0 3 41 69381% 11% 2% 0% 0% 0% 6%MARION

231 24 0 0 0 0 134 38959% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%MARTIN

1,144 2,460 32 0 0 49 8,157 11,84210% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 69%MIAMI-DADE

168 22 1 0 0 0 55 24668% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%MONROE

123 20 0 0 0 1 85 22954% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 37%NASSAU

336 43 4 0 0 0 36 41980% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%OKALOOSA

24 3 0 0 0 0 7 3471% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%OKEECHOBEE

1,570 517 18 0 0 9 1,171 3,28548% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 36%ORANGE

436 38 11 0 0 0 147 63269% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 23%OSCEOLA

1,426 329 3 0 0 2 1,273 3,03347% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 42%PALM BEACH

660 79 8 0 0 4 95 84678% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%PASCO

1,266 179 1 1 0 8 235 1,69075% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%PINELLAS

627 181 23 0 1 0 1,214 2,04631% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 59%POLK

52 13 0 0 0 0 19 8462% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%PUTNAM

331 43 2 0 0 3 61 44075% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 14%SANTA ROSA

585 71 12 0 0 0 153 82171% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%SARASOTA

619 103 10 0 0 2 172 90668% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%SEMINOLE

385 38 3 0 0 17 12 45585% 8% 1% 0% 0% 4% 3%ST. JOHNS

381 79 0 0 0 0 95 55569% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%ST. LUCIE

234 11 1 0 0 0 30 27685% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%SUMTER

46 19 2 0 0 0 10 7760% 25% 3% 0% 0% 0% 13%SUWANNEE

10 2 8 0 0 0 50 7014% 3% 11% 0% 0% 0% 71%TAYLOR

1 1 0 0 0 0 29 313% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 94%UNION

686 127 6 0 0 11 81 91175% 14% 1% 0% 0% 1% 9%VOLUSIA

26 3 1 0 0 0 20 5052% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 40%WAKULLA

78 14 0 0 0 3 4 9979% 14% 0% 0% 0% 3% 4%WALTON

15 0 2 0 0 0 66 8318% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 80%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 22,537 44% 51,3076,966 290 9 1 176 21,32814% 1% 0% 0% 0% 42%




